Cislo EU
EU/1/00/150/001
EU/1/00/150/003
EU/1/00/150/004
EU/1/00/150/006
EU/1/00/150/009
EU/1/00/150/010
EU/1/00/150/012
EU/1/00/150/015
EU/1/00/150/025
EU/1/00/150/027
EU/1/00/150/029

Nizev

Actos
Actos
Actos
Actos
Actos
Actos
Actos
Actos
Actos
Actos
Actos

Sila

15 mg
15 mg
30 mg
30 mg
15 mg
30 mg
45 mg
45 mg
15 mg
30 mg
45 mg

Lékova forma

Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
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Cesta podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani

Obal

Blistr (alu/alu)
Blistr (alu/alu)
Blistr (alu/alu)
Blistr (alu/alu)
Blistr (alu/alu)
Blistr (alu/alu)
Blistr (alu/alu)
Blistr (alu/alu)
Blistr (alu/alu)
Blistr (alu/alu)
Blistr (alu/alu)

28
98
28
98
56
56
28
98
112
112
112



